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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Highland Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP

1 1 Mix & Match 14 6 70.0 14 6 70.0 8038 10096
2 7 Awesome Opossums 13½ 6½ 67.5 13½ 6½ 67.5 8791 10165
3 4 Benton Bandits 12 8 60.0 12 8 60.0 6831 10038
4 2 JAG 12 8 60.0 12 8 60.0 8743 9979
5 12 Team 8 10 10 50.0 10 10 50.0 6157 10090
6 10 2BP 10 10 50.0 10 10 50.0 6013 9910
7 11 3 and Out 9 11 45.0 9 11 45.0 7975 10000
8 9 The Rowdy Bunch 9 11 45.0 9 11 45.0 6711 9936
9 3 All in the Family 9 11 45.0 9 11 45.0 4713 9738

10 5 Bill's Group 8½ 11½ 42.5 8½ 11½ 42.5 7700 9929
11 6 Savage Cabbage 7 13 35.0 7 13 35.0 8755 10018
12 8 CJ & a Byrd 6 14 30.0 6 14 30.0 7717 9868

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 3 and Out 659 644 697 2000 3 <---> CJ & a Byrd 648 650 657 1955 1
3-4 The Rowdy Bunch 666 660 666 1992 0 <---> Awesome Opossums 710 748 735 2193 4
5-6 Mix & Match 582 670 687 1939 3 <---> Bill's Group 611 637 639 1887 1
7-8 Savage Cabbage 646 644 644 1934 1 <---> All in the Family 611 646 688 1945 3

9-10 2BP 749 705 705 2159 4 <---> Team 8 679 658 669 2006 0
11-12 JAG 725 724 697 2146 4 <---> Benton Bandits 706 656 615 1977 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today 10- 6 11- 1  3- 8 12- 2  7- 4  9- 5
Next Week  5- 7  4-12  2-10  1- 9  6- 8  3-11

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 659 Awesome Opossums 617 JAG 577 Mix & Match
Scratch Series 1926 Awesome Opossums 1822 JAG 1712 Savage Cabbage

Handicap Game 749 2BP 748 Awesome Opossums 725 JAG
Handicap Series 2193 Awesome Opossums 2159 2BP 2146 JAG

Men Scratch Game 257 Aaron Bailey 246 George Cox III 232 Julius Byrd
Scratch Series 661 George Cox III 659 Aaron Bailey 627 Ryan Sally

627 Tristan Bailey
Handicap Game 282 Aaron Bailey 263 George Cox III 263 Ryan Biesack
Handicap Series 734 Aaron Bailey 731 Toby Binek 723 Tristan Bailey

Women Scratch Game 259 Amanda Erdei 223 Angela Sally 204 Danielle Sally
Scratch Series 670 Amanda Erdei 640 Angela Sally 549 Danielle Sally

Handicap Game 277 Amanda Erdei 255 Angela Sally 254 Danielle Sally
Handicap Series 736 Angela Sally 724 Amanda Erdei 699 Danielle Sally

Boys Scratch Game 121 Alex Brown
Scratch Series 327 Alex Brown

Handicap Game 229 Alex Brown
Handicap Series 651 Alex Brown

Girls Scratch Game 126 Faith Brown 97 Melinda Brown
Scratch Series 318 Faith Brown 268 Melinda Brown

Handicap Game 236 Faith Brown 223 Melinda Brown
Handicap Series 648 Faith Brown 646 Melinda Brown

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 683 Savage Cabbage 668 JAG 659 Awesome Opossums
Scratch Series 1926 Awesome Opossums 1854 Savage Cabbage 1841 JAG

Handicap Game 789 CJ & a Byrd 779 3 and Out 769 Mix & Match
Handicap Series 2193 Awesome Opossums 2183 Mix & Match 2159 2BP
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Thursday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Highland Bowl
Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 276 Evan Allen 257 Aaron Bailey 256 Ryan Sally
Scratch Series 710 Ryan Sally 661 George Cox III 659 Aaron Bailey

Handicap Game 282 Aaron Bailey 263 George Cox III 263 Ryan Biesack
Handicap Series 734 Aaron Bailey 731 Toby Binek 723 Tristan Bailey

Women Scratch Game 259 Amanda Erdei 223 Stacey Bailey 223 Angela Sally
Scratch Series 670 Amanda Erdei 640 Angela Sally 617 Stacey Bailey

Handicap Game 277 Amanda Erdei 255 Angela Sally 254 Danielle Sally
Handicap Series 736 Angela Sally 724 Amanda Erdei 699 Danielle Sally

Boys Scratch Game 144 Alex Brown
Scratch Series 384 Alex Brown

Handicap Game 229 Alex Brown
Handicap Series 651 Alex Brown

Girls Scratch Game 136 Faith Brown 113 Melinda Brown
Scratch Series 355 Faith Brown 309 Melinda Brown

Handicap Game 236 Faith Brown 223 Melinda Brown
Handicap Series 648 Faith Brown 646 Melinda Brown

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 - Mix & Match
Ricky Swearingen 1604 9 178 42 226 599
Eddie Grudzinski 2854 15 190 30 226 633
Evan Allen 1464 8 183 37 276 608

2 - JAG
George Cox III 3107 15 207 13 246 661
Amanda Erdei 3105 15 207 13 259 670
James Myles 1158 6 193 27 264 609

3 - All in the Family
Alex Brown 1672 15 111 109 144 384
Faith Brown 1643 15 109 111 136 355
Melinda Brown 1398 15 93 127 113 309

4 - Benton Bandits
Kerry Corliss 1811 12 150 70 192 489
Ron Thorp 2070 15 138 82 170 447
Dennis Corliss 2572 15 171 49 203 545

5 - Bill's Group
Patsy Hendricks 988 6 164 56 200 523
Linda McNelly 2317 15 154 66 175 482
Bill McNelly 2124 12 177 43 235 588

6 - Savage Cabbage
Stacey Bailey 2892 15 192 28 223 617
Danielle Sally 2596 15 173 47 212 573
Ryan Sally 3267 15 217 3 256 710

7 - Awesome Opossums
Angela Sally 2899 15 193 27 223 640
Tristan Bailey 2889 15 192 28 225 627
Aaron Bailey 3003 15 200 20 257 659

8 - CJ & a Byrd
Ceci Barnes 2106 15 140 80 178 459
Justin Koonz 2720 15 181 39 221 584
Julius Byrd 2891 15 192 28 247 605

9 - The Rowdy Bunch
Deanna Page 2080 15 138 82 175 445
Karen Campbell 2323 15 154 66 189 496
Kathy Page 2308 15 153 67 183 486

10 - 2BP
George Beckman 1914 15 127 93 156 430
Darius Panknin 1907 15 127 93 160 419
Toby Binek 2192 15 146 74 175 494

11 - 3 and Out
Ryan Biesack 2339 15 155 65 196 501
Zac Noble 2493 15 166 54 234 579
Nick Piatt 3143 15 209 11 247 642

12 - Team 8
Rich Eastburn 2189 15 145 75 193 493
Dave Ricketts 2163 15 144 76 180 460
Marybeth Eastburn 1121 9 124 96 156 402

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Larry E. Hendricks 189 31 2271 12 249 594 0 0
Alex McMahan 152 68 1373 9 184 491 181 172 138 491 710
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